
Régionale 9 couleurs
Anthisnes - Comblain 8.1.2023

Hermathenae

Charles FERIR
Indiv.
Circuit : H:Noir très long
Distance : 9890m (Dénivelé 405m)

--/23 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gilles DE NEYER 1:04:27
2. François VAN DER OUDERAA 1:11:19
3. Jeremy GENAR 1:18:55

1. 93 00:08:59 867m 10'22"/km
2. 116 00:01:59 00:10:58 227m 8'44"/km
3. 82 00:02:43 00:13:41 222m 12'14"/km
4. 107 00:04:08 00:17:49 313m 13'12"/km
5. 108 00:05:40 00:23:29 289m 19'36"/km
6. 104 00:10:15 00:33:44 290m 35'21"/km
7. 55 00:17:15 00:50:59 504m 34'14"/km
8. 113 00:04:17 00:55:16 255m 16'48"/km
9. 112 00:02:05 00:57:21 131m 15'54"/km
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